Challenger Mares Hurdle

Alizee Javilex (FR)

At First Light

Atlanta Ablaze
Awesome Rosie
Ayla's Emperor
Baby Ticker

Bella (FR)
Beyondtemptation
Blue Court (IRE)
Bobble Boru (IRE)
Bonnet's Vino
Clemency

Court Challenge (IRE)
Culture de Sivola (FR)
Daisy de Sivola (FR)
Ding Ding

Favorite Girl (GER)
Fille des Champs (IRE)
Fit The Brief
Flemerina (IRE)
Floramoss

Fool To Cry (IRE)
Graceful Legend
Hermarna (IRE)
Hidden Identity (IRE)
Honour Promise (IRE)
Hope's Wishes
Kalaniti (IRE)

Kassis

Kentford Heiress
Lady Buttons
Lagavara (IRE)

Late Night Lily
Lifeboat Mona
Lillian (IRE)

Litterale Ci (FR)
Loves Destination
Lucy Mc (IRE)

May Hay

Mia's Storm (IRE)
Midnight Sapphire
Midtech Valentine
Miss Estela (IRE)
Miss Mash

Misty Mai (IRE)

Mo Chailin (IRE)
One Big Love
Oskar's Eva (IRE)

Lucy Wadham
David Weston
Henry Daly

Alan King

John Flint
Donald Whillans
David Pipe
Jonathan Haynes
Evan Williams
Matt Sheppard
Pam Sly

Nicky Henderson
Shane Crawley
Nick Williams
Nick Williams
Sheena West
Michael Appleby
Evan Williams
Tom George

Sue Smith
Gillian Boanas
Neil Mulholland
Ben Case

Neil King

Tim Vaughan
Bernard Llewellyn
Barry Brennan
Chris Grant
Jamie Snowden
Seamus Mullins
Philip Kirby
Nigel Twiston-Davies
Dan Skelton

Paul Nicholls
Seamus Mullins
Harry Fry

Chris Gordon
Barry Leavy
Anthony Carson
Alan King

Victor Dartnall
lan Williams
Johnny Farrelly
Henry Daly
David Rees
Donald McCain
Harry Fry

Tim Vaughan

Uttoxeter
Ffos Las
Chepstow
Doncaster
Ascot
Newcastle
Towcester
Sedgefield
Southwell
Uttoxeter
Mkt Rasen
Doncaster
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Uttoxeter
Sandown
Ludlow
Ffos Las
Towcester
Mkt Rasen
Newcastle
Sedgefield
Towcester
Ludlow
Chepstow
Sedgefield
Bangor
Doncaster
Doncaster
Sandown
Doncaster
Uttoxeter
Southwell
Ascot
Towcester
Bangor
Ascot
Uttoxeter
Southwell
Ascot
Ascot
Ludlow
Ascot
Doncaster
Ffos Las
Sedgefield
Southwell
Sandown

11/02/2017
21/12/2016
20/01/2017
29/12/2016
19/11/2016
15/02/2017
10/11/2016
08/11/2016
11/12/2016
11/02/2017
17/11/2016
29/12/2016
21/12/2016
21/12/2016
11/02/2017
03/12/2016
23/03/2017
21/12/2016
10/11/2016
17/11/2016
15/02/2017
08/11/2016
10/11/2016
23/03/2017
20/01/2017
08/11/2016
23/01/2017
03/03/2017
29/12/2016
03/12/2016
03/03/2017
11/02/2017
11/12/2016
19/11/2016
10/11/2016
23/01/2017
19/11/2016
11/02/2017
11/12/2016
19/11/2016
19/11/2016
23/03/2017
19/11/2016
29/12/2016
21/12/2016
08/11/2016
11/12/2016
03/12/2016



Over To Midnight
Owners Day

Poppy Kay

Pulling Power

Royal Debutante (IRE)
Saucysioux

Secret Door (IRE)
Shaama Grise (FR)
Tara Mist

Taweyla (IRE)

Ten Trees

The Last Bar

Theatre Act
Toberdowney (IRE)
Tullow Tonic (IRE)
Versifier

What A Saga
Where's Cherry (IRE)
Whizzzey Rascal (IRE)
Zara Hope (IRE)

Lady Susan Brooke

Neil Mulholland
Philip Hobbs
Kim Bailey

Paul Webber
Michael Roberts
Harry Fry

David Pipe
Henry Daly

Pam Sly

Alan Swinbank
Dan Skelton
Chris Grant
Oliver Sherwood
Tom Weston
Oliver Sherwood
Nick Williams
Fergal O'Brien
Gordon Elliott
Charlie Longsdon

Ludlow
Bangor
Uttoxeter
Ascot
Sandown
Towcester
Ludlow
Chepstow
Exeter
Doncaster
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Mkt Rasen
Exeter
Sandown
Doncaster
Towcester
Mkt Rasen
Bangor
Mkt Rasen

23/03/2017
23/01/2017
11/02/2017
19/11/2016
03/12/2016
10/11/2016
23/03/2017
20/01/2017
24/02/2017
03/03/2017
08/11/2016
08/11/2016
17/11/2016
24/02/2017
03/12/2016
03/03/2017
10/11/2016
17/11/2016
23/01/2017
17/11/2016



